logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

485
513
135
133
134
173
137
136

consensus

SM12261 RS09380 WP 004238992.1
SMSK321 RS0102900 WP 000799685.1
A66 RS00015 WP 000799686.1

SP RS11435 WP 000799686.1

KZH43 RS10255 WP 000799689.1
SPR RS10410 WP 000799689.1

SPG 2185 ACF56795.1

SPD RS10930 WP 000799689.1

NTMEHASE0 K K

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

R




